
LOT 5 AMELIA LANDING PHASE 1.

WD 1266-2491, WD 1427-909, WD 14

SMITH DAVID D/SMITH SHELLY A
222 SW BEACON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02951-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/23/2026 robin 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

360,027
54,480
35,000

449,507
103,961
345,546

HX HB 51,411
294,135
449,507

0

453,519

1494/1531 7/10/2023 WD Q I 01 433,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PFS SOLUTIONS, INC

SMITH DAVID D

1427/909 12/30/2020 WD Q V 05 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DECKER DANIEL B & JEA

PFS SOLUTIONS, INC
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000050245 Electrical Servic 0 07/01/2024

000049407 Electrical Servic 0 03/12/2024

000048354 Storage Building 60,000 10/06/2023

000041908 New Residential C 208,700 05/13/2021

2024HX Base Yr

222 SW BEACON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,614 126.7728 141.99 371,162 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2077

BAS 1,765 100 2023 1,765 243,094

FGR 742 55 2023 408 56,194

FOP 96 30 2023 29 3,994

FSP 250 40 2023 100 13,773

FUS 312 100 2023 312 42,972

3,165 2,614 360,027

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,10] W29 S7 W12 S24 E12 S15 E16 S11 E13
N57 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=39,24] W10 S43 E22 N26 W12 N17 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=93,25] E12 S26 W12 N26 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=51,8] W20 S9 W2 S7 E10 N7 E12 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=67,56] W16 S6 E16 N6 $
.

BAS
2023

29

7

12

24

12

15

16

11

13

57

FGR
2023

10

43

22

26

12

17

FUS
2023

12

26

12

26

FSP
2023

20

9

2

7

10

7

12

9

FOP
2023

16

6

16

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 460.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,380

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 50 2,000.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 36,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,900.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 11,700

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

54,480

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


